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N°| Pilote

1 ROUILLARD Patrick
2 DA CUNHA Jean-Michel
3 PUEYO Philippe

4 LOBRY Michaél

5 CHAMPEAU Eric

7 LASSERRE Victor

8 FAUCHIE Sébastien
9 MARTY Julien

10 | TEISSEYRE Cédric
11 | ORTHOLAN Olivier
12 | ESPINASSE Lionel
14 | PEDECHE Philippe
16 | DUPUY Bernard

17 | SURRE Christophe
18 | GABRIELLE Julien
19 | LAURENT Dominique
20 | BERNARD Didier

21 | BERARDI David

22 | CORIA Franck

23 | ESPALIEU David

24 | GILARD Michel

25 | DELHOUSTAL Francis
27 | GOMBERT Matthieu
28 | CANTALOUBE Mathieu
29 | GINESTE Jérémie

30 | BENEZET Ludovic

31 | LACALMONTIE Fabien
32 | DAVID Stevens

34 | DIAZ Claude

35 | BESSON Xavier

36 | BOUTET William

37 | CAVIALE Serge

38 | ROUTIER Régis

40 | BADOULES Fabrice
41 | INTERNICOLA J-Christophe
42 | LAFFITE Michel

43 | GARRIGUES David
44 | LECHARTIER Ayrton
45 | BOSC Jérome

46 | BOISSON Thomas
47 | MOUTON Damien

48 | COURNEDE Marc

49 | DEBIOLLES Vincent
50 | FABRIES Richard

51 | BADOS Dominique
52 | PRAT Sébastien

53 | CAVAILLES Christian
54 | DUPONCHEL Marc
55 | HARO Daniel

56 | PRAT Jerry

57 | NOUVEL Richard

58 | PUECH Jérémy

59 | LAROCHE Johnny
60 | FAUR Jean-Pierre

61 | RAUFASTE Jérome
62 | GERARD Christophe
63 | MARC Philippe

66 | BOURDERIOUX Rémi
67 | DUMAS Jérome

68 | BLANC David

69 | SISTERO Nicolas

70 | FRANQUES Cédric

18° Rallye Régional du Frontonnais
A.S.A.C. du Midi Toulouse

LISTE DES 93 EQUIPAGES AUTORISES A PRENDRE LE DEPART

Nat | Copilote

ROUILLARD Nicolas
DURAND Sébastien
ROUCHE Nathalie
PARADE Gaétan
CAMBRIELS Denis
FEILLOU Philippe
FAVREAU Mathieu
LACAMBRE Fanny
TIRBOIS Valérie
RANCON Julie
REGIMBEAU Roselyne
RECCHIA Armand
FURTON Jean-Michel
ALMON Jacky
COUDERC Florent
BOYER Pauline
NICOLAU Cédric
HANSE Xavier
NAVARRO Adrien
BASTIT Cédric
BERTRAND Nathalie
PIGOT André
FAFRED Alexia
ROUSSEAU Marjorie
GINESTE Jean-Pierre
LICARDIE Nicolas
CUCCU Aurélie
WULFRANCK Romain
GAYRAUD Arnaud
BARRAU Xavier
CHOLET Thomas
CAVIALE Romain
DELOFFRE Frangois
WATTEAU Alexandre
CARON Guillaume
BOTTEGA Christophe
SALITOT Christophe
BOURREL Alexandre
HURET Teddy
LOUPIAS Arnaud
MOUTON Régis
VERGNES Noéllie
REICHLIN Yannick
ASTIE Alexis

DABAS J-Christophe
RICHARD Nadége
FOURNALES Richard
TURPIN Dominique
FURLANO Aurélie
MANCHE Sébastien
CARRASCO Franck
PUECH Mallorie
CHOUCROUN Ronan
LAFFONT Pierre
LIMACH Jérémie
LAVAL William
LATIER Brice

PRION Grégory
CABROL Magalie
BLANC Jean-Michel
MESPOULEDE Clément
DESIRAT Lionel
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ASA ou ville

Vignoble Tarnais
Route d'Argent
Ales

Quercy

Vignoble Tarnais
Albi

ASAC du Midi
Route d'Argent
ASAC du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Ingres

Ingres
Armagnac Bigorre
ASAC du Midi
ASAC du Midi
Albi

Gascogne Agenais
ASAC du Midi
Roussillon
Castine

Ingres

Ingres

Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Ingres

Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
ASAC du Midi
ASAC du Midi
Saint Affrique
Saint Affrique
Vignoble Tarnais
ASAC du Midi
Ingres

Ingres

Ingres

Ingres

ASAC du Midi
ASAC du Midi
ASAC du Midi
ASAC du Midi
Route d'Argent
Ingres

Albi

ASAC du Midi
Capitouls
Vignoble Tarnais
Berry

Capitouls

ASK du Bitterois
Albi

Vignoble Tarnais
Sport Auto Océan
Capitouls

ASAC du Midi
ASAC du Midi
Albi

Vignoble Tarnais
Corbiéres

Route d'Argent
Albi

Albi

Site du Rallye : www.asacdumidi.free.fr

Voiture

Mitsubishi Evolution 10
Ford Escort Cosworth
Toyota Célica GT4
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Toyota Célica GT4
BMW 318 Compact
Renault Clio

Renault Mégane
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio RS

Ford Escort Cosworth
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio R3

Ford Escort Cosworth
Mitsubishi Evo 8 MR
Ford Escort Cosworth
Citroén Saxo Kit Car
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 GT
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 206 GT
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 206 GT
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault 11 Turbo
Renault 11 Turbo
Renault 11 Turbo
BMW 318 Compact
BMW 318 Compact
Peugeot 205 GTI
Seat Ibiza
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio Williams
Lancia Delta HF Integrale
BMW 325i

Alfa Roméo 75 V6
Renault Clio

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Williams
Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén ZX 16V
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
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A8
FA8
FA8

N4
FA8
F214
F214
F214
F214

N3

N3

N3
FA8
FATK

R3
FN4

N4
FN4

A6K
FAGK
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
FATK
FAT7
FAT7
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F2 14
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

Z15

Z15

Z15
FN3

N3

N3
FN3

N3
FN3

N3

N3
FN3
FN3
FAG
FAG
FAG
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7 CASABAN Alexandre
72 | MARTY Cyril

73 | FAVREAU Romain
74 | v LASSALLE Fabienne
75 | BENAZECH Geoffroy
76 | VIALETTES Stéphane
77 | PAGES Michel

78 | VIGUIER Laurent

79 | RAYNAL Nicolas

80 | BADOIX Vincent

81 | RONCALLI Grégory
82 | BUREAU Alain-Didier
83 | GAMBA Danielle

84 | CHARTROU Christophe
85 | DUPUY Jérome

86 | SAILLAT Yohan

87 | BERTRAND Sébastien
88 | DO REGO Joél

89 | MEGIAS Yoan

90 | BAUDIERE Lionel

91 | PELAT Loic

92 | NEGRE Bruno

93 | FOURNANTY Vincent
94 | VILLACAMPA Patrice
95 | BARTHE Jérome

96 | TRICHET Thibault

97 | ROSALIE Eric

98 | NICOLI Gérard

99 | DE MARTIN Nicolas
100/ MONCERET Julien
101| FOUILLEUL Philippe

18° Rallye Régional du Frontonnais

A.S.A.C. du Midi Toulouse
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AUGE Jean-Baptiste
PLUVINAGE Julie
AUGUSTIN Damien
CUENOT Carole
BENAZECH Michel
NAVARRO Maxime
PALAYSI Sébastien
VIGUIER Jimmy
GOUY Quentin
CARAYON Cédric
CHABORY Lionel
BUREAU Jérémy
GAMBA Alexandre
REGIS Lionel
CABROL Jean-Yves
CABROL Cyril
AMIEL Mathilde
MOLINIER Benoit
RIDEL Denis
BERSILLON Jérome
PEDARROS Laétitia
SNIEZEWSKI Julien
CLEDEL Marion
FOURCADE Julien
MARTY Julien
BEDENES Rémi
CHOCLAZEUR Mathieu
NICOLI Laétitia
LOHEZ Jonathan
ASPE Jean-Philippe
HERRERO Audrey
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ASA ou ville

ASAC du Midi
Monts d'Autan
Vignoble Tarnais
Péle Mécanique
Vignoble Tarnais
Karting Club La Seranne
Vignoble Tarnais
ASAC du Midi
Route d'Argent
Albi

Albi

ASAC du Midi
Castine

Albi

Albi

Route d'Argent
ASAC du Midi
Route d'Argent
Vignoble Tarnais
ASAC du Midi
ASAC du Midi
ASAC du Midi
Castine
Armagnac Bigorre
Route d'Argent
Sport Auto Océan
Albi

Monts d'Autan
Ingres

Vignoble Tarnais
Vignoble Tarnais

Voiture

Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo Cup
Peugeot 106 XSl
Honda Civic VTI
Peugeot 205
Renault Mégane
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén Visa 1600
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Talbot Samba Rallye
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSl
Citroén AX Sport
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSl
Renault Clio
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FAG
A6
FAG
A6
A6
FASK
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
N2
N2
N2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
F211

CF = Coupe de France

Site du Rallye : www.asacdumidi.free.fr

Classements

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF



